CDS-PP

ORGAOS DISTRITAIS DE SETUBAL
15 DE MARGO DE 2025

LISTAA

MESA DA ASSEMBLEIA DISTRITAL

Presidente JOAO PAULO BARROS VIEGAS
Vice-Presidente ANA CLARA SOUSA BIRRENTO MATOS SILVA
Secretario ABILIO DA SILVA BATISTA
COMISSAO POLITICA DISTRITAL
Presidente VASCO ANDRE MARQUES PINTO

HELDER ERNESTO LEAL RODRIGUES
JOAO NORBERTO DIAS CONDE
MARIA TERESA MONTEIRO PIRES DE NORONHA E CASTRO
Vice-Presidente ALEXANDRE MANUEL DA COSTA FREIRE GONGCALVES
Vice-Presidente ANTONIO ALEXANDRE PAIS LOUREIRO PEIXOTO
Vice-Presidente ANA RAQUEL PARADELA G. LOPES MORGADINHO FAUSTINO
Vice-Presidente JOAO ANTONIO AMARAL DELGADO TELES

Vice-Presidente
Vice-Presidente
Vice-Presidente

Secretario NUNO FILIPE BAPTISTA DE LIMA FIGUEIREDO RIBEIRO

Vogal AMILCAR RIBEIRO GOMES GALO

Vogal SANDRA ISABEL BENTO DE OLIVEIRATHOMSON

Vogal JOAO ANTONIO ANACLETO CASACA

Vogal JOAO PEDRO CRISTINO DA SILVA

Vogal ARTUR MANUEL TORMENTA DE OLIVEIRA

Vogal FRANCISCO MANUEL CARDOSO MARTA PINTO MACHADO

Vogal ANGELO MIGUEL PRATAS LIMA

Vogal EMERICO GERALDO GONGALVES
CONSELHO DISTRITAL DE JURISDICAO

Presidente NUNO MIGUEL MIRANDA DE MAGALHAES

Vogal JOANA MAFALDA GABRIEL SANTOS NICOLAU

Vogal ISILDA DE JESUS PROENCA LETRAS

151200313
070500147
150700057

150200073
150400304
151200447
150100103
150200068
150700232
110605530
151000511
151000439
151200387
150800141
151100117
150400342
150700198
110604270
151300089
150100111

110605048
150200078
150400266

MANDATARIO: NUNO MIGUEL MIRANDA DE GUIMARAES - 110605048



